This is the last ever model kit to be made by Bob

Smurthwaite's company. We were close friends for a couple decades.

FOR SALE J: Feb-16
CONTACT Orin Humphries (cell) 425-218-0936
3110 154th St. SW
Lynnwood,WA 98087
orinzebra.humphries@frontier.com
KITS J Roberts Stinson SR-6 Provenance:
COLLECTORS ONLY
and put this kit together with his own hands.
He died shortly after that.
For Builders Top-Flite F8F Bearcat
ENGINES MAKE DISP STYLE CONDITION
K&B 61 FRSE used
K&B 61 FRSE used
ST 60 Blue Head FRSE used, good
ST 60 Blue Head FRSE used, good
Saito 1.70/28cc  Radial, 3 cyl 4cyc NIB
PARTS MAKE DISP. NOMEN. SIZE
Humphries aluminum engine offset wedge pairs
Mufflers Mufflers oS .30-.35 #843
oS .40-.45 #3030
0S .60
K&B .40

$500

$110

PRICE
$25
$25
$60
$60

$800

PRICE
S5
$5
S5
S5
$5

| asked him to put together this kit as a remembrance. He went out into his closed, empty factory

insurance extra
complete not started insurance extra
$220 at Tower Hobbies!!!

REMARKS

good compression

good compression

has expensive muffler, Perry carb

muffler needs simple adaptor, has Perry carb

Will be $900 on Ebay insurance extra

REMARKS

per set seven sets 1.5 degrees 1/2"x2"
each, | have four units

each, have one

have one

have one

$24.95

$24.95

POSTAGE

$5.95
$5.95
$8.95
$8.95
$11.95

POSTAGE

$0.75
$2.95
$§2.95
$§2.95
$2.95



Engine Mounts

NOTES

Retracts

Roseburg 2015

Dave Brown
Dave Brown
Dave Brown
Dave Brown
Hayes
Tatone
J-Tec
J-Tec
HCAG

I will keep these engines, mounts, and mufflers until the Regionals, but my being there this year is doubtful.

.15-.19
.40-.45

.40 Long

60-70

KM-40

.40-.60
.40

.90-1.20

40-.45

glass-filled nylon
glass-filled nylon
glass-filled nylon
glass-filled nylon
glass-filled nylon
cast aluminum
cast aluminum
machined Alum.
universal

85
S5
85
85
S5
85
85
S5
85

have two new in package
have four NIP

have one NIP

have one NIP

NIP + nose gear mount

have one NIP
have one NIP
firewall has nose gear mount

firewall
firewall
firewall
firewall
firewall
firewall
firewall

alum.,mount bolt plates,NoseGear mount

| have one retract leg, red anodized, 90 degree inboard, fell out of box of others. For 2-1/2 Ib. or so airplanes.

Two giant air tanks

| sold someone a big kit of the DeHavilland Tigre Moth.
| told him there was an accessory pack for it that | was unable to find.

$8
$10

one leg only
each NIP

| have found it.

It is full of vacuum molded scale details, like the center section fuel tank, radiator, inst. panel.

Twelve pieces in all, plus extra instrumanet panel with bezels.
If he will send me his contact info | will mail it to him, on me.

if separately

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$3.95
$2.95

$2.95
$4.95



