FOR SALE Ja Feb-16

CONTACT Orin Humphries (cell) 425-218-0936

3110 154th St. SW Lynnwood,WA 98087

orinzebra.humphries@frontier.com

KITS	J Roberts Stinson SR-6 COLLECTORS ONLY		Provenance: This is the last ever model kit to be made by Bob Smurthwaite's company. We were close friends for a couple decades. I asked him to put together this kit as a remembrance. He went out into his closed, empty factory and put this kit together with his own hands.							
			He died shortly after that.		\$500	insur	insurance extra			
	For Builders	i	Top-Flite	F8F Bearcat	\$110	complete not started \$220 at Tower Hobbies!!!	insurance extra	\$24.95		
ENGINES	MAKE K&B K&B ST ST Saito	DISP 61 61 60 Blue Head 60 Blue Head 1.70/28cc	STYLE FRSE FRSE FRSE FRSE Radial, 3 cyl 4cyc	CONDITION used used used, good used, good NIB	PRICE \$25 \$25 \$60 \$60 \$800	REMARKS good compression good compression has expensive muffler, Perry muffler needs simple adaptor, has Will be \$900 on Ebay	carb	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$5.95 \$8.95 \$8.95 \$11.95		
PARTS Mufflers	MAKE Humphries Mufflers	DISP. aluminum OS OS OS K&B	NOMEN. engine offset wedge .3035 .4045 .60	SIZE pairs #843 #3030	PRICE \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5	REMARKS per set seven sets 1.5 de each, I have four units each, have one have one have one		POSTAGE \$0.75 \$2.95 \$2.95 \$2.95 \$2.95		

Engine Mounts	Dave Brown	.1519	glass-filled nylon	\$5	have two	new in package	firewall	\$2.95
	Dave Brown	.4045	glass-filled nylon	\$5	have four	NIP	firewall	\$2.95
	Dave Brown	.40 Long	glass-filled nylon	\$5	have one	NIP	firewall	\$2.95
	Dave Brown	60-70	glass-filled nylon	\$5	have one	NIP	firewall	\$2.95
	Hayes	KM-40	glass-filled nylon	\$5	NIP	+ nose gear mount	firewall	\$2.95
	Tatone	.4060	cast aluminum	\$5	have one	NIP	firewall	\$2.95
	J-Tec	.40	cast aluminum	\$5	have one	NIP	firewall	\$2.95
	J-Tec	.90-1.20	machined Alum.	\$5	firewall	has nose gear mount		\$3.95
	HCAG	.4045	universal	\$5	alum.,mour	it bolt plates,NoseGear m	nount	\$2.95

NOTES

I will keep these engines, mounts, and mufflers until the Regionals, but my being there this year is doubtful.

Retracts

I have one retract leg, red anodized, 90 degree inboard, fell out of box of others. For 2-1/2 lb. or so airplanes.

	\$8	one leg only		\$2.95
Two giant air tanks	\$10	each NIP	if separately	\$4.95

Roseburg 2015

I sold someone a big kit of the DeHavilland Tigre Moth.

I told him there was an accessory pack for it that I was unable to find. I have found it.

It is full of vacuum molded scale details, like the center section fuel tank, radiator, inst. panel.

Twelve pieces in all, plus extra instrumanet panel with bezels. If he will send me his contact info I will mail it to him, on me.